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Submittal Dates for Ebey’s Landing National Historical Reserve Applications for Island County

Level B and C Certificate of Appropriateness Applications must be submitted by or before the date below by 2 p.m. to 
ensure your application is processed by Island County for the next meeting date. Provided below are the dates for your 
convenience.

Reserve Committee meeting's locations are TBA and subject to change due to staff scheduling. *HPC reviews Level C 
Certificate of Appropriateness applications. If your project requires Level C review, we strongly encourage you to attend 
the Historic Preservation Commission Meeting. Meetings are held in Commissioners’ Hearing Room at 9:00 a.m. unless 
published otherwise.

Certificate of Appropriateness 
turned in by: Reviewed by Reserve Committee on: Historic Preservation Commission 

Meeting: (Level C’s Only)*

Monday, December 8, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026

Monday, December 22, 2026 Friday, January 2, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026

Monday, January 26, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026

Monday, February 9, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026 Thursday, March 5, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026

Monday, March 23, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026 Thursday, May 7, 2026 Thursday, May 28, 2026

Monday, May 11, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026 Thursday June 11, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026 Thursday, June 4, 2026 Thursday, June 25, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026

Monday, June 22, 2026 Thursday, July 2, 2026 Thursday, July 23, 2026

Monday, July 6, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026

Monday, July 27, 2026 Thursday, August 6, 2026 Thursday, August 27, 2026

Monday, August 10, 2026 Thursday, August 20, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026

Monday, August 24, 2026 Thursday, September 3, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026

Monday, September 7, 2026 Thursday, September 17, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026

Monday, September 21, 2026 Thursday, October 1, 2026 Thursday, October 22, 2026

Monday, October 5, 2026
Thursday, October 15, 2026
Thursday, November 5, 2026

yj

Thursday, November 12, 2026

Monday, November 9, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026
Thursday, December 3, 2026

Thursday, December 10, 2026
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